
Planned Held Planned Held % % % Achvt. % % Achvt. %

1 Bishnupur 8 8 5761 5098 196373 74.14 62.23 5941 3330

2 Chandel 5 3 2971 2813 41655 76.62 72.29 883 444

3 Churachandpur 26 26 5234 5216 191047 64.11 62.41 8343 5605

4 Imphal East 24 24 10314 10273 378490 76.75 67.20 14214 9368

5 Imphal West 28 28 11735 11731 443065 78.20 69.35 14034 10230

6 Jiribam 0 0 1666 1649 40225 73.27 62.18 325 17

7 Kakching 10 2 4866 3158 119836 78.63 68.70 3711 1154

8 Kamjong 3 3 1558 1237 36837 39.10 32.11 411 221

9 Kangpokpi 9 9 4112 3591 226948 23.11 18.32 3723 2032

10 Noney 6 4 2860 2017 47347 43.62 35.17 640 142

11 Pherzawl 3 3 2015 1452 39785 36.85 39.70 789 490

12 Senapati 5 5 4371 4298 97654 37.29 32.13 1219 386

13 Tamenglong 5 5 3773 3764 56602 44.64 37.13 1430 670

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 2695 2575 59806 49.61 38.34 840 598

15 Thoubal 21 21 7640 7473 253581 62.74 54.78 5546 3231

16 Ukhrul 1 1 3056 2998 111749 42.64 34.62 964 280

154 142 74627 69343 2341000 62.40 54.65 174000 61.88 63013 36.21 120000 59.78 38198 31.83

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautionar

y dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautiona

ry dose
Total Doses

1 Bishnupur 0 0 2 0 0 3 4 48 1 15 15 12 34 0 2 25 0 3 12 20 80 76 176

2 Chandel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 6 28 51 1 6 14 0 1 18 8 36 83 127

3 Churachandpur 0 0 3 0 0 16 59 45 23 62 12 21 87 2 6 36 0 2 13 96 136 155 387

4 Imphal East 0 26 1 0 7 5 62 47 17 31 10 18 29 1 8 22 0 9 20 90 146 77 313

5 Imphal West 0 0 1 0 0 11 43 164 5 25 6 12 48 2 2 40 0 0 16 56 203 116 375

6 Jiribam 0 0 0 0

7 Kakching 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 7

8 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

9 Kangpokpi 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 10 3 12 9 6 4 8 0 1 4 1 97 24 7 128

10 Noney 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 29 0 1 5 0 1 6 3 6 41 50

11 Pherzawl 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 6 2 28 0 0 24 0 2 13 6 9 66 81

12 Senapati 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6

13 Tamenglong 0 0 0 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 23 0 0 13 0 0 8 1 1 54 56

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 0 0

15 Thoubal 0 0 4 0 0 7 3 11 1 11 16 17 101 3 1 31 1 2 18 24 42 161 227

16 Ukhrul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 15 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 17 6 24

0 27 13 0 8 54 241 318 59 152 89 140 444 13 34 211 2 26 127 404 705 849 1958
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Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 2577 2346 1604 4624 4675 4405 6155 3330 9423 5941 82629 62053 4394 33231 28083 3115 22531 19163 4200 161170 125591 17718 304479

2 Chandel 1160 1164 758 4021 4101 5047 1221 444 1862 883 17086 15007 1798 5976 5571 726 3671 3477 966 34997 30647 9295 74939

3 Churachandpur 3260 3212 2632 10723 10701 11357 8648 5605 12595 8343 71438 62824 5636 22727 21135 2203 14340 13405 3179 143731 125225 25007 293963

4 Imphal East 9138 8959 7227 19057 19407 24170 15102 9368 21667 14214 154595 119075 15742 68777 59179 10823 38924 33813 12463 327260 264015 70425 661700

5 Imphal West 13445 12067 6529 32750 28603 20114 19208 10230 25394 14034 172519 140564 15440 80203 70325 12179 47542 42106 14078 391061 317929 68340 777330

6 Jiribam 492 433 61 2129 1911 1690 524 17 1292 325 17916 14300 454 6161 5466 309 2773 2578 236 31287 25030 2750 59067

7 Kakching 989 868 1244 3506 3111 3202 4007 1154 6254 3711 52453 41090 2716 22534 20016 1879 14748 13557 2526 104491 83507 11567 199565

8 Kamjong 542 541 124 979 862 320 312 221 570 411 8631 6390 612 2484 2159 304 1767 1488 253 15285 12072 1613 28970

9 Kangpokpi 1554 1323 391 2469 2343 2036 3703 2032 6342 3723 33168 23085 1699 9989 7343 868 5266 3877 693 62491 43726 5687 111904

10 Noney 674 584 260 2206 1888 2256 604 142 1306 640 12172 8832 399 3394 2908 160 2206 1801 177 22562 16795 3252 42609

11 Pherzawl 611 626 458 359 416 316 755 490 1254 789 8320 8576 1379 3051 3110 583 2318 2277 788 16668 16284 3524 36476

12 Senapati 996 972 158 2926 2797 2664 893 386 2288 1219 23111 18477 980 5985 5092 352 3393 2884 247 39592 31827 4401 75820

13 Tamenglong 770 676 221 2287 2132 2160 1263 670 2286 1430 15147 11076 1272 4401 3646 580 2660 2180 535 28814 21810 4768 55392

14 Tengnoupal 872 732 286 3109 2896 2717 889 598 1936 840 17520 12182 455 5419 4282 229 2750 2057 205 32495 23587 3892 59974

15 Thoubal 3169 3159 1760 8032 8241 5935 7882 3231 11276 5546 91582 71204 5972 35527 31803 4224 20787 19007 4390 178255 142191 22281 342727

16 Ukhrul 1162 1185 460 3183 3626 3104 574 280 1922 964 28089 20803 682 8900 7064 312 6317 5110 402 50147 39032 4960 94139

41411 38847 24173 102360 97710 91493 71740 38198 107667 63013 806376 635538 59630 318759 277182 38846 191993 168780 45338 1640306 1319268 259480 3219054
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Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 19th September 2022_07.30 pm
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Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 19th September 2022_07.30 pm)
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Imphal, the 19th September 2022
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Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(19th September 2022_07.30 pm)
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District wise Covid-19 (Covishield + Sputnik) Vaccination Cumulative 

coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 19-09-2022_07.30 pm)
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120000

604

755

893

1263

889

7882

15102

19208

524

4007

312

3703

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement of 60+ years


